MATC NON-RESIDENT ACADEMIC COSTS

2023 - 2024
TUITION

Course # Description

100 Associate Degree

200 College Parallel

300 Diploma

400 Career

500 Apprentice

600 Community Service

700 Adult High School (fees)

WI Resident Per Credit

$164.65
207.35
164.65
164.65
164.65
75.00

6.15 (except natural science courses)

*QOut of State Resident
Per Credit
$237.75
301.80
237.75
237.75
N/A
75.00
225.45

Included In Course Fees

Academic Support Center Fee:

Student Activity Fee:

Graduation Assessment:

Transportation Surcharge:
Not Included Course Fees

Material Fee:

Student ID (Credit 2 1):

19.00 (natural science courses)

Student FastCare Healthcare (Credits > 1):
College Of The Air Access Fee:

Online Course Fee:
Non-Resident Alt Delivery:
Parking:

lab tech., photography, printing

$2.75/credit
$10.15/credit
S .55/credit
$5.00/credit

$4.50/course*
$9.00/semester
$7.00/semester
$10.00/credit
N/A
$8.00/credit

238.45

$25.00/semester; $40.00/annual; $15.00/summer

*Some programs require considerably more in supply cost: i.e. autobody, automotive servicing, barber/cosmetology, commercial art, dental hygiene, jewelry, med

ESTIMATED COSTS/SEMESTER

Associate Degree/Diploma

# Credits 3 6 12 15
Tuition and Fees S 71775 | $ 1,435.50 | S 2,871.00 3,588.75
Student ID 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00
Student FastCare Healthcare 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
Books $200/Course 200.00 400.00 800.00 1,000.00
Total | $ 933.75 | § 1,851.50 | $ 3,687.00 4,604.75

Four-Year College Parallel

# Credits 3 6 12 15
Tuition and Fees S 909.90 | $ 1,819.80 | S 3,639.60 4,549.50
Student ID 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00
Student FastCare Healthcare 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00
Books $200/Course 200.00 400.00 800.00 1,000.00
Total | $  1,12590 | $ 2,235.80 | $ 4,455.60 5,565.50

PAYMENT

You may pay tuition by check, cash, financial aid, sponsorship or credit card, in full or you may use the MATC payment plan
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