MATC NON-RESIDENT ACADEMIC COSTS 2023 – 2024 TUITION

Course #	Description	WI Resident Per Credit	*Out of State Resident
			Per Credit
100	Associate Degree	\$164.65	\$237.75
200	College Parallel	207.35	301.80
300	Diploma	164.65	237.75
400	Career	164.65	237.75
500	Apprentice	164.65	N/A
600	Community Service	75.00	75.00
700	Adult High School (fees)	6.15 (except natural science courses)	225.45
		19.00 (natural science courses)	238.45

Included In Course Fees

Academic Support Center Fee: \$2.75/credit
Student Activity Fee: \$10.15/credit
Graduation Assessment: \$.55/credit
Transportation Surcharge: \$5.00/credit

Not Included Course Fees

Online Course Fee: N/A

Non-Resident Alt Delivery: \$8.00/credit

Parking: \$25.00/semester; \$40.00/annual; \$15.00/summer *Some programs require considerably more in supply cost: i.e. autobody, automotive servicing, barber/cosmetology, commercial art, dental hygiene, jewelry, med lab tech., photography, printing

ESTIMATED COSTS/SEMESTER

Associate Degree/Diploma										
# Credits		3		6		12		15		
Tuition and Fees	\$	717.75	\$	1,435.50	\$	2,871.00	\$	3,588.75		
Student ID		9.00		9.00		9.00		9.00		
Student FastCare Healthcare		7.00		7.00		7.00		7.00		
Books \$200/Course		200.00		400.00		800.00		1,000.00		
Total	\$	933.75	\$	1,851.50	\$	3,687.00	\$	4,604.75		
	Four-Year College Parallel									
				Four-Year Colle	ge P	arallel				
# Credits		3		Four-Year Colle	ge P	arallel 12		15		
# Credits Tuition and Fees	\$	3 909.90	\$		ge P \$	1	\$	15 4,549.50		
	\$		\$	6		12	\$			
Tuition and Fees	\$	909.90	\$	6 1,819.80		12 3,639.60	\$	4,549.50		
Tuition and Fees Student ID	\$	909.90	\$	6 1,819.80 9.00		12 3,639.60 9.00	\$	4,549.50 9.00		

PAYMENT

You may pay tuition by check, cash, financial aid, sponsorship or credit card, in full or you may use the MATC payment plan